
Second List of Candidates Selected for Admission to the B. A. LL. B. (Hons.) Program under the
Supernumerary Quota for Student from Jammu & Kashmir and Wards of Kashmiri Migrants

Date: 22nd July 2019

Based on the available vacancy in the Supernumerary Quota for the Student from Jammu & Kashmir and Wards

of Kashmiri Migrants, the following candidates have been selected from the merit list of candidates (posted on
11* July 2019) for provisional admission to the B. A. LL. B. (Hons.) Program at HNLU, Raipur, solely based on

their merit, i.e. their CLAT Score/ Rank:

LIST-A: LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES

1. List of Selected Candidates for Provisional Admission under Supernumerary Quota for Student

from Jammu & Kashmir

2. List of Selected Candidates for Provisional Admission under Supernumerary Quota for the Wards

of Kashmiri Migrants

Note A: All the above-mentioned candidates selected for provisional admission to the B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Program

are required to deposit the entire amount of fees and submit the relevant certificates/documents specified

in the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission Formalities for the UG and FG
Candidates allotted to HNLU (Posted on 1" July 2019)" and complete the admission formalities by
personally reporting to the Hidayatullah National Law University on 29" July 2019 from 10:00 a.m. to
02:00 p.m. In case of failure to deposit the fees and complete the admission formalities by the specified
date and time given above, the candidates will forfeit the offer of admission made to them.

LIST-B: WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

1. Waitlisted Candidates under Supernumerary Quota for Student from Jammu & Kashmir

2. Waitlisted Candidates under Supernumerary Quota for the Wards of Kashmiri Migrants

Note-B: The abovementioned waitlisted candidates in "L1ST-B (Waitlisted Candidates under above-

&

SHHHi
1. 1 119066143
2. 1 119029488

RamshaReyaz

WamicWasimNargal

@HI
Female

Male

@G
123
122

4144
4380

1. 19000515
2. 119007007
3. 119007582

14. | 119067841

KohsheenSaraf

VatsalDhar

khanKaul

VarshunnBhanMiskeen

Female

Male

Male

Female

91.75 |
77.25

69
63.25 I

14576
21773
26685
30295 1 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

119029320
119045599
119012432
119024115
119000174
119011974
119005007
119009373
119045730
119031701

RudraPratapSinghJamwat

AnishJandial

AyatKhursheed

MuazzamNasir
AdityaGupta

AarushKapoor

SheikhFahadRasoo!

HebaAjaz
JaiveerSinghManhas

KalhanSafaya

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

121.75

119
117

116.5

114
108.25

106.5

100.5

97.50

94.25

4406
5058
5544
5676
6375
8121
8656
10877
12122
13509

3EfflB
1.

2.

3.

4.

119063575
119069598
119003588
119072711

SambhavKaul

HimanshuBhat
NishantBagati

AkhilShalia

Male

Male
Male

Male

62.5

57.5

50.5

36.5

30862
34064
38517
46801



mentioned Category)" will be considered for admission only subject to the availability of any vacant
seat. The offer of provisional admission, if any, would be made to the candidates mentioned in "LIST-JB"

in order of their merit (i.e. CLAT Rank/Score) and such candidate will have to deposit the entire amount

of fees and submit the relevant certificates/documents specified in the "Instructions and Schedule for

Completion of Admission Formalities for the UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU (Posted on
Is' July 2019)" and complete the admission formalities on 29'" July 2019 itself. Therefore, the waitlisted
candidates mentioned in "LIST-B" are essentially required to come prepared and report in person to the

University from 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm on 29'" July 2019 so that they can complete the admission
formalities, in case the offer of admission is made to him/her. In case the abovementioned waitlisted

candidates fail to report on scheduled date and time with all the stipulated documents and fee etc..

they will also forfeit their offer of admission made to them and the seat will be offered to the next
waitlisted candidates.

Important Notes:

1. Provisional admission to the selected candidates would be offered only after verifying the original
certificates/documents and satisfying all eligibility conditions.

2. The candidates who fail to complete the admission formalities by submitting the requisite fees and the
required certificates/documents specified in die "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of
Admission Formalities for UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU" on the date of admission
will forfeit the offer of admission made to them.

3. For details regarding Fee Structure, Mode of Payment and the process of completing the Admission
Formalities, please refer to the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission
Formalities for the UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU" uploaded on the HNLU Website
(www.hnlu.ac.in) on 1st July 2019.

VJLN
Registrar (I/c)

HNLU, Raipur


