Second List of Candidates Selected for Admission to the B. A. LL. B. (Hons.) Program under the Supernumerary Quota for Student from Jammu & Kashmir and Wards of Kashmiri Migrants

Date: 22nd July 2019

Based on the available vacancy in the Supernumerary Quota for the Student from Jammu & Kashmir and Wards of Kashmiri Migrants, the following candidates have been selected from the merit list of candidates (posted on 11th July 2019) for provisional admission to the B. A. LL. B. (Hons.) Program at HNLU, Raipur, solely based on their merit, i.e. their CLAT Score/ Rank:

LIST-A: LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES

List of Selected Candidates for Provisional Admission under Supernumerary Quota for Student from Jammu & Kashmir

SI. No.	Application / Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Sex	CLAT Score	All India Rank	J&K Rank
1.	119066143	Ramsha Reyaz	Female	123	4144	
2.	119029488	Wamic Wasim Nargal	Male	122	4380	

2. List of Selected Candidates for Provisional Admission under Supernumerary Quota for the Wards of Kashmiri Migrants

Sl. No.	Application / Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Sex	CLAT Score	All India Rank	J&K Rank
1.	19000515	Kohsheen Saraf	Female	91.75	14576	
2.	119007007	Vatsal Dhar	Male	77.25	21773	
3.	119007582	Ishan Kaul	Male	69	26685	
4.	119067841	Varshunn Bhan Miskeen	Female	63.25	30295	

Note A: All the above-mentioned candidates selected for provisional admission to the B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Program are required to deposit the entire amount of fees and submit the relevant certificates/documents specified in the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission Formalities for the UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU (Posted on 1st July 2019)" and complete the admission formalities by personally reporting to the Hidayatullah National Law University on 29th July 2019 from 10:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. In case of failure to deposit the fees and complete the admission formalities by the specified date and time given above, the candidates will forfeit the offer of admission made to them.

LIST-B: WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

1. Waitlisted Candidates under Supernumerary Quota for Student from Jammu & Kashmir

SI. No.	Application / Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Sex	CLAT Score	All India Rank	J&K Rank
1.	119029320	Rudra Pratap Singh Jamwal	Male	121.75	4406	
2.	119045599	Anish Jandial	Male	119	5058	
3.	119012432	Ayat Khursheed	Female	117	5544	
4.	119024115	Muazzam Nasir	Male	116.5	5676	
5.	119000174	Aditya Gupta	Male	114	6375	
6.	119011974	Aarush Kapoor	Male	108.25	8121	
7.	119005007	Sheikh Fahad Rasool	Male	106.5	8656	
8.	119009373	Heba Ajaz	Female	100.5	10877	
9.	119045730	Jaiveer Singh Manhas	Male	97.50	12122	
10.	119031701	Kalhan Safaya	Male	94.25	13509	

2. Waitlisted Candidates under Supernumerary Quota for the Wards of Kashmiri Migrants

SI. No.	Application / Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Sex	CLAT Score	All India Rank	J&K Rank
1.	119063575	Sambhav Kaul	Male	62.5	30862	
2.	119069598	Himanshu Bhat	Male	57.5	34064	
3.	119003588	Nishant Bagati	Male	50.5	38517	
4.	119072711	Akhil Shalia	Male	36.5	46801	

Note-B: The abovementioned waitlisted candidates in "LIST-B (Waitlisted Candidates under above-



mentioned Category)" will be considered for admission only subject to the availability of any vacant seat. The offer of provisional admission, if any, would be made to the candidates mentioned in "LIST-B" in order of their merit (i.e. CLAT Rank/Score) and such candidate will have to deposit the entire amount of fees and submit the relevant certificates/documents specified in the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission Formalities for the UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU (Posted on 1st July 2019)" and complete the admission formalities on 29th July 2019 itself. Therefore, the waitlisted candidates mentioned in "LIST-B" are essentially required to come prepared and report in person to the University from 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm on 29th July 2019 so that they can complete the admission formalities, in case the offer of admission is made to him/her. In case the abovementioned waitlisted candidates fail to report on scheduled date and time with all the stipulated documents and fee etc., they will also forfeit their offer of admission made to them and the seat will be offered to the next waitlisted candidates.

Important Notes:

- Provisional admission to the selected candidates would be offered only after verifying the original certificates/documents and satisfying all eligibility conditions.
- 2. The candidates who fail to complete the admission formalities by submitting the requisite fees and the required certificates/documents specified in the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission Formalities for UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU" on the date of admission will forfeit the offer of admission made to them.
- 3. For details regarding Fee Structure, Mode of Payment and the process of completing the Admission Formalities, please refer to the "Instructions and Schedule for Completion of Admission Formalities for the UG and PG Candidates allotted to HNLU" uploaded on the HNLU Website (www.hnlu.ac.in) on 1st July 2019.

Registrar (I/c) HNLU, Raipur